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Adelaide, South Australia
17 - 24 January 2010

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario (CAN)
Race Director: Mike Turtur (AUS)

South Australia.

LLiant bl

COMMUNIQUE Ne: | 22.

Brilliant Blend Team Classification

2189¢ 51 January 2010

Etape

Position
Classement

Team
Equipe

General classification after
Classification générale aprés

Unley to Stirling

Time
Temps

Gap
Ecart

Classification

OCNoTgRrLWDNE

FOOTON-SERVETTO-FUJI
MILRAM

BMC RACING TEAM
ASTANA

GARMIN - TRANSITIONS
TEAM KATUSHA

TEAM SKY

AG2R LA MONDIALE
CAISSE D'EPARGNE
TEAM RADIOSHACK

. OMEGA PHARMA - LOTTO

HTC-COLUMBIA

. FRANCAISE DES JEUX
. LIQUIGAS DOIMO
. UNI SA - AUSTRALIA

EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI

. RABOBANK

TEAM SAXO BANK

. QUICK STEP

General classification

1.

10.
. TEAM RADIOSHACK
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

OCNoTRWN

AG2R LA MONDIALE
MILRAM

BMC RACING TEAM
ASTANA

TEAM SKY

GARMIN - TRANSITIONS
TEAM KATUSHA

CAISSE D'EPARGNE
FOOTON-SERVETTO-FUJI
HTC-COLUMBIA

FRANCAISE DES JEUX
LIQUIGAS DOIMO
RABOBANK
EUSKALTEL - EUSKADI
UNI SA - AUSTRALIA
TEAM SAXO BANK

FOT
MRM
BMC
AST
GRM
KAT
SKY
ALM
GCE
RSH
oTO
THR
FDJ
LIQ
AUS
EUS
RAB
SAX
QST

ALM
MRM
BMC
AST
SKY
GRM
KAT
GCE
FOT
THR
RSH
FDJ
LIQ
RAB
EUS
AUS
SAX

9.43'56"
9.43'57"
9.43'57"
9.43'57"
9.43'57"
9.43'57"
9.43'57"
9.43'57"
9.44'13"
9.44'13"
9.44'16"
9.44'20"
9.44'25"
9.44'51"
9.44'53"
9.45'00"
9.45'23"
9.46'18"
9.54'09"

29.41'54"
29.41'54"
29.41'54"
29.41'54"
29.41'54"
29.41'54"
29.41'54"
29.42'10"
29.42'11"
29.42'17"
29.42'19"
29.42'40"
29.42'48"
29.43'20"
29.43'52"
29.44'03"
29.44'15"

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

17"
17"
20"
24"
29"
55"
57"
1'04"
127
222"
10'13"

16"
i
23"
25"
46"
54"
1'26"
1'58"
2'09"
221"
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17 - 24 January 2010 A brilliant blend
Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario (CAN)
Race Director: Mike Turtur (AUS)
COMMUNIQUE Ne: | 22,
18. OMEGA PHARMA - LOTTO OoTO 29.50'53" 8'59"
19. QUICK STEP QST 29.52'06" 10'12"
Last calculated, Derniére mise a jour: 21-01, 15.33
Classification George Proimos Classification StageRace 2005
Sewvice \yww.delta-sports.com.au Software \\ww.stagerace.com

Tour Down Under 2010 : 377410021 : V3.22 final update

Page 2 of 2



